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1 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 20.00
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 b Mannhart Jan 20.00
+ Rickenmann Ramon 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ramon ** 10.00

1 c Schiess Christian 20.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00
+ Joos Roman (2005) 10.00

1 d Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00

1 e Wittenwiler Roman * 20.00
+ Weber Manuel * 10.00
+ Peterer Ivan ** 10.00

2 a Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.75
+ Diem Hansruedi 9.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

2 b Hänni Marc 19.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick 9.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

2 c Koller Andreas 19.75
+ Keller Cedric 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00

2 d Martin Tobias 19.75
+ Kaiser Sandro 9.75
+ Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00

2 e Mettler Valentin * 19.75
+ Wallimann Remo * 9.75
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

2 f Niederer Andreas 19.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Vogel Simon 9.75

2 g Schlegel Werner ** 19.75
+ Bless Michael *** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 10.00

2 h Schmid Gian 19.75
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

2 i Stauffacher Martin 19.75
+ Ruppanner Philipp 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00

2 j Weder Yanick 19.75
+ Stark Walter (2006) 10.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

3 a Bischof Martin 19.50
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.75

3 b Schneider Domenic *** 19.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel ** 9.75
+ Riget Tobias ** 9.75

4 a Baumann Rico * 18.75
+ Schiesser Patrik * 10.00
- Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75

4 b Bollhalder Manuel * 18.75
- Keller Werner * 8.75
+ Tremp Ruedi 10.00

4 c Graber Sandro 18.75
+ Höpli Remo 10.00
- Koller Fabian * 8.75

4 d Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.75
+ von Ah Markus 9.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 9.00

4 e Laager Michael 18.75
- Keller Dominic 8.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00

4 f Lenherr Cédric * 18.75
- Blaser Niklas * 8.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

4 g Wetter Silvan * 18.75
- Koller Silvan * 8.75
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

4 h Zumbach Michael 18.75
- Kurmann Patrick 8.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

5 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
- Koller Silvan * 8.75

5 b Egli Martin 18.50
+ Giger Florian 9.75
- Keller Werner * 8.75

5 c Heierli Pascal ** 18.50
+ Blaser Christian ** 9.75
- Pianta Christian * 8.75

5 d Kaiser David (2006) 18.50
- Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75
+ Zumstein Silvan 9.75

5 e Kurmann Patrick 18.50
- Zumbach Michael 8.75
+ Lüönd Remo 9.75

5 f Pianta Christian * 18.50
+ Rotach Lars * 9.75
- Heierli Pascal ** 8.75

5 g Riget Florian ** 18.50
- Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
+ Blaser Niklas * 9.75

5 h Scherrer Willi 18.50
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

5 i Schmid Dominik ** 18.50
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
+ Ammann Rico * 9.75

5 j Berchtold Kilian 18.50
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00
o Weber Manuel * 8.50

5 k Bischof Loris (2006) 18.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
o Laager Michael 8.50

5 l Blaser Christian ** 18.50
o Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75

5 m Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.50
+ Zumstein Silvan 10.00
o Koller Andreas 8.50

5 n Bless Michael *** 18.50
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.50
+ Elmer Daniel * 10.00

5 o Elmer Daniel * 18.50
+ Ackermann Rico * 9.75
o Bless Michael *** 8.75

5 p Geisser Lars ** 18.50
o Peterer Ivan ** 8.50
+ Straub Paul 10.00

5 q Höpli Remo 18.50
o Graber Sandro 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00

5 r Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
+ Feller Andrin (2006) 10.00
o Schiess Christian 8.50

5 s Keller Cedric 18.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

5 t Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

5 u Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Egli Joel 9.75

5 v Kolb This ** 18.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

5 w Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
o Schmid Gian 8.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

5 x Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

5 y Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
o Bischof Martin 8.50
+ Amrhein Patrick (2006) 10.00

5 z Räbsamen Marcel ** 18.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50
+ Schiesser Patrik * 10.00
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5 aa Raschle Urban 18.50
+ Rhyner Beni 10.00
o Wallimann Remo * 8.50

5 ab Rickenmann Ramon 18.50
o Mannhart Jan 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

5 ac Riget Tobias ** 18.50
+ Kolb This ** 10.00
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 ad Ruppanner Philipp 18.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50
+ Meier Adrian 10.00

5 ae Scherrer Pascal 18.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 af Signer Andy * 18.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00

5 ag Stadelmann Patrick 18.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

5 ah Tremp Ruedi 18.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00
o Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50

5 ai Vogel Simon 18.50
+ Amrhein Patrick (2006) 10.00
o Niederer Andreas 8.50

5 aj Weber Manuel * 18.50
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50
+ Berchtold Kilian 10.00

5 ak Wey Nicola * 18.50
+ Signer Andy * 10.00
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.50

5 al Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.50
+ Krucker Silvan 10.00
o Martin Tobias 8.50

5 am Ziegler Max (2006) 18.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

5 an Zumstein Patrick 18.50
+ Lusti Adrian 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

5 ao Zumstein Roman (2006) 18.50
+ Meier Adrian 10.00
o Bischof Martin 8.50

6 a Ackermann Rico * 18.25
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50
+ Keller Dominic 9.75

6 b Ackermann Roman 18.25
+ Düring Dominik 9.75
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

6 c Diem Hansruedi 18.25
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75

6 d Giger Florian 18.25
o Egli Martin 8.50
+ Düring Dominik 9.75

6 e Lusti Adrian 18.25
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

6 f Peterer Ivan ** 18.25
+ Geisser Lars ** 9.75
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50

6 g Rhyner Beni 18.25
o Raschle Urban 8.50
+ Feller Andrin (2006) 9.75

6 h Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75

6 i Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
o Weder Yanick 8.50

6 j Straub Paul 18.25
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75
o Geisser Lars ** 8.50

6 k Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 9.75
o Schmid Gian 8.50

6 l von Ah Markus 18.25
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
+ Stark Walter (2006) 9.75

6 m Wallimann Remo * 18.25
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50
+ Raschle Urban 9.75

6 n Wenger Dominic 18.25
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

7 a Gmür Pirmin ** 17.75
- Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00

7 b Lüönd Remo 17.75
- Egli Joel 9.00
o Kurmann Patrick 8.75

8 a Elmer Adrian * 17.50
- Ammann Rico * 8.75
- Rotach Lars * 8.75

8 b Keller Werner * 17.50
- Bollhalder Manuel * 8.75
- Egli Martin 8.75

8 c Koller Fabian * 17.50
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75
- Graber Sandro 8.75

8 d Koller Silvan * 17.50
- Wetter Silvan * 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

8 e Rohrer Ueli ** 17.50
- Riget Florian ** 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

8 f Wildhaber Jannik 17.50
- Scherrer Willi 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75

8 g Ziegler Andreas 17.50
- Koller Fabian * 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

8 h Bösch Mario (2006) 17.50
- Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.00
o Signer Andy * 8.50

8 i Egli Joel 17.50
- Lüönd Remo 9.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

8 j Gasenzer Christian (2004) 17.50
- Bösch Mario (2006) 9.00
o Lenherr Cédric * 8.50

8 k Keller Dominic 17.50
- Laager Michael 8.75
o Ackermann Rico * 8.75

8 l Mock Ramon (2006) 17.50
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.00
o Scherrer Willi 8.50

9 a Ammann Rico * 17.25
- Elmer Adrian * 8.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

9 b Baumgartner Ramon ** 17.25
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
o Mannhart Jan 8.50

9 c Blaser Niklas * 17.25
- Lenherr Cédric * 8.75
o Riget Florian ** 8.50

9 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 17.25
o Niederer Andreas 8.50
- Krucker Silvan 8.75

9 e Kaiser Sandro 17.25
o Martin Tobias 8.50
- Oettli Reto (2005) 8.75

9 f Krucker Silvan 17.25
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75

9 g Kuster Thomas ** 17.25
- Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.75
o Blaser Christian ** 8.50

9 h Meier Adrian (2005) 17.25
- Kaiser David (2006) 8.75
o Rickenmann Ramon 8.50

9 i Oettli Reto (2005) 17.25
o Straub Paul 8.50
- Kaiser Sandro 8.75

9 j Rotach Lars * 17.25
o Pianta Christian * 8.50
- Elmer Adrian * 8.75

9 k Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.25
- Mock Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

9 l Jäger Elia (2006) 17.25
o Wenger Dominic 8.75
o Wetter Silvan * 8.50

9 m Schiesser Patrik * 17.25
o Baumann Rico * 8.75
o Räbsamen Marcel ** 8.50

9 n Walser Simon (2004) 17.25
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
o Kolb This ** 8.50
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10 a Amrhein Patrick (2006) 17.00
o Vogel Simon 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

10 b Düring Dominik 17.00
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

10 c Feller Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
o Rhyner Beni 8.50

10 d Gantenbein Linard (2004) 17.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

10 e Knellwolf Sebastian 17.00
o Schiess Christian 8.50
o Höpli Remo 8.50

10 f Krucker Roman (2004) 17.00
o Berchtold Kilian 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

10 g Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

10 h Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.00
o Tremp Ruedi 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

10 i Meier Adrian 17.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp 8.50

10 j Mösli Timo (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

10 k Oberhänsli Kilian 17.00
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Keller Cedric 8.50

10 l Stark Walter (2006) 17.00
o Weder Yanick 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

10 m Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Lusti Adrian 8.50

10 n Zumstein Silvan 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


